

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	05-0	)1116	Version:	2			
Туре:	Honorary Resolution				Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/1	4/2005			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISOR	S
On agenda:	1/3/2	2006			Final action:	1/3/2006	
Title:	Adopt a Resolution of Commendation Honoring Brian Baca for his 16 years of dedicated County service in the Planning and Development Department.						
Sponsors:	SUPERVISOR ROSE						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution 06-001						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Act	ion	Result
1/3/2006	2	BOARD	OF SUPEF	RVISC	ORS Add	opted	Pass
12/13/2005	2	BOARD	OF SUPEF	RVISC	ORS Co	ntinued, as follows:	Pass
11/22/2005	1	BOARD	OF SUPER	RVISC	RS Co	ntinued, as follows:	Pass

## Adopt a Resolution of Commendation Honoring Brian Baca for his 16 years of dedicated County service in the Planning and Development Department.

[Enter body here.]